
SUBSCRIPTION RATES
(in U.S. Dollars)

Life Member
Joint Life Members

ordinary Member

Joint Members

Student Member
Joint Stgudent Members

Supporting Member (minimum)

Corporate Member

Institutional Member
ISAL (faster land-air-land bulk mail April & December non-US only)

700.00

1,000.00

40.00

60.00

25.00

35.00

60.00

150.00

45.00

4.00

MODES OF PAYMENT: Payments can be made by either a check drawn on an American bank, by international money order or

credit card (Visa, MC or AmEx). Please make check/money order payable to ICTM and send to INTERNATIONAL COUNCIL FOR

TRADITIONAL MUSIC, DEPARTMENT OF MUSIC-MC1815, 2960 BROADWAY, NEW YORK, NY 10027, U.S.A. Please note:

Banking charges are your responsibility. If you want to pay with credit card, please send card number, expiration date, amount, with

your address and signature, to above address.

PUBLICATIONS AVAILABLE FROM THE ICTM SECRETARIAT

YEARBOOK FOR TRADITIONAL MUSIC

1, 1969 - up to last year's volume

Complete set

New member

New subscriber

BULLETIN OF THE IFMCIICTM

I, 1948 - up to last year's number

Complete set

DIRECTORY OF TRADITIONAL MUSIC, current edition

Institutional member

Non-member

Back issues

ANNUAL BIBLIOGRAPHY OF EUROPEAN ETHNOMUSICOLOGY

1-10, Bratislava 1966-75

Cumulative Index 1-10 (1966-75). Bratislava 1981

Complete set

A SELECT BIBLIOGRAPHY OF EUROPEAN FOLK MUSIC

Karel Vetterl, ed. Prague 1966, VII, 144 pp.

THE COLLECTING OF FOLK MUSIC AND OTHER ETHNOMUSICOLOGICAL

MATERIAL. A Manual for Field Workers, Maud Karpeles, ed. London 1958, 40 pp.

COME MEK ME HOL' YU HAN'. The Impact ofTourism on Traditional Music. 4th ICTM

Colloquium, eds. Adrienne Kaeppler and Olive Lewin. Publ, by Jamaica Memory Bank

in collab. with the Jamaica Information Service. 1988

***************
JOURNAL OF THE INTERNATIONAL FOLK MUSIC COUNCIL

1, 1949 - 20, 1968 and indices
Order from Swets & Zeitlinger, Backsets Dept, POB 810, NL-2160 SZ Lisse, The Netherlands

ea. 15.00

150.00

250.00

ea. 5.00'

70.00

10.00

20.00

8.00

ea. 5.00

8..00

45.00

10.00

5.00

10.00
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