## SUBSCRIPTION RATES

(in U.S. Dollars)

Life Member	700.00
Joint Life Members	1,000.00
Ordinary Member	40.00
Joint Members	60.00
Student Member	25.00
Joint Stgudent Members	35.00
Supporting Member (minimum)	60.00
Corporate Member	150.00
Institutional Member	45.00
ISAL (faster land-air-land bulk mail April & December non-US only)	4.00

MODES OF PAYMENT: Payments can be made by either a check drawn on an American bank, by international money order or credit card (Visa, MC or AmEx). Please make check/money order payable to ICTM and send to INTERNATIONAL COUNCIL FOR TRADITIONAL MUSIC, DEPARTMENT OF MUSIC-MC1815, 2960 BROADWAY, NEW YORK, NY 10027, U.S.A. Please note: Banking charges are your responsibility. If you want to pay with credit card, please send card number, expiration date, amount, with your address and signature, to above address.

## PUBLICATIONS AVAILABLE FROM THE ICTM SECRETARIAT

YEARBOOK FOR TRADITIONAL MUSIC  1, 1969 - up to last year's volume Complete set	ea. 15.00
New member	150.00
New subscriber	250.00
BULLETIN OF THE IFMC/ICTM	
1, 1948 - up to last year's number	ea. 5.00
Complete set	70.00
Complete set	70.00
DIRECTORY OF TRADITIONAL MUSIC, current edition	
Institutional member	10.00
Non-member	20.00
Back issues	8.00
ANNUAL PRINTED OF THE OF THE OFFICE O	
ANNUAL BIBLIOGRAPHY OF EUROPEAN ETHNOMUSICOLOGY	5.00
1-10, Bratislava 1966-75	ea. 5.00
Cumulative Index 1-10 (1966-75). Bratislava 1981	800
Complete set	45.00
A SELECT BIBLIOGRAPHY OF EUROPEAN FOLK MUSIC	10.00
Karel Vetterl, ed. Prague 1966, VII, 144 pp.	10.00
THE COLLECTING OF FOLK MUSIC AND OTHER ETHNOMUSICOLOGICAL	
MATERIAL. A Manual for Field Workers, Maud Karpeles, ed. London 1958, 40 pp.	5.00
COME MEK ME HOL' YU HAN'. The Impact of Tourism on Traditional Music. 4th ICTM	
Colloquium, eds. Adrienne Kaeppler and Olive Lewin. Publ. by Jamaica Memory Bank	
in collab. with the Jamaica Information Service. 1988	10.00

JOURNAL OF THE INTERNATIONAL FOLK MUSIC COUNCIL

1, 1949 - 20, 1968 and indices

Order from Swets & Zeitlinger, Backsets Dept, POB 810, NL-2160 SZ Lisse, The Netherlands

